

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	31719
Full Product Name	LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, MILK Fat, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring).
May contain statements	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD . May contain traces of PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, GLUTEN, SULPHUR DIOXIDE, OATS & EGG .
Net Quantity in grams	210G
Country of Origin	UNITED KINGDOM
Storage instructions	STORE IN COOL, DRY CONDITIONS 12-18C. AWAY FROM STRONG ODOURS & DIRECT SUNLIGHT.
Manufacturer's name and address	HOLDSWORTH CHOCOLATES 1-7 PLANTE BUILDING, RIVERSIDE BUSINESS PARK, BUXTON ROAD, BAKEWELL, DERBYSHIRE. DE45 1PT
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	NO

Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N/A
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	YES
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	YES

Date of last Review		Version Number		
22/05/2026		V1		